

Misc Ex case - 149/19

Present : Smt. Disha Barai, Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court, Howrah
in charge.

10.01.2025

Today is fixed for payment.

Both party files hazira.

No payment made by this day.

Regular P.O is on leave today.

Fix **10.02.2025** for Payment.
