

Misc Ex case 149 of 2019
JO Code: WB01108

Date 04.05.2026

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

Op fis absent without taking any steps.

Ld. PO is on leave.

Ld. JM, 7th Court, Howrah in charge.

Due to the resolution taken up by the Local Bar Association , the case is adjourned.

Adjourned to **04.06.2026** for payment.

D/C by me

J.M. 5th Court, Howrah
(In charge)